

TABLE OF GIFTS

	No. of Gifts Required	Subtotal	Cumulative Total	Cumulative %
\$1,500,000	1	\$1,500,000	\$1,500,000	15%
\$1,000,000	1	\$1,000,000	\$2,500,000	25%
\$750,000	2	\$1,500,000	\$4,000,000	40%
\$500,000	3	\$1,500,000	\$5,500,000	55%
\$250,000	4	\$1,000,000	\$6,500,000	65%
\$150,000	5	\$750,000	\$7,250,000	73%
\$100,000	7	\$700,000	\$7,950,000	80%
\$75,000	8	\$600,000	\$8,550,000	86%
\$50,000	8	\$400,000	\$8,950,000	90%
\$25,000	15	\$375,000	\$9,325,000	93%
\$10,000	35	\$350,000	\$9,675,000	97%
\$3,000	45	\$135,000	\$9,810,000	98%
\$1,000	100	\$100,000	\$9,910,000	99%
\$250	360	\$90,000	\$10,000,000	100%